



2026:CGHC:18715

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 5010 of 2021Alag Bai Banjare **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & another

09.12.2021	Mr. C. K. Sahu, counsel for petitioner. Ms. Shriya Mishra, P.L. for State. State counsel accepts notice on behalf of both the respondents. Hence, issuance of notice stands dispensed with. Let reply be filed within four weeks and the matter be listed thereafter. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai