



2026:CGHC:18715

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.5010 of 2021

Alag Bai Banjare **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

07/07/2023	Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, Advocate submits that sole petitioner has died during pendency of this writ petition. He prays for time to take appropriate steps in this regard. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed, list this petition after three weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-